
No. 1 女子 4x100m フリーリレー タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  4:33.07 大会  4:06.59

第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. (              ・              ・              ・              )
3. 瓊浦 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
4. 長崎西 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 九州文化学園 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. 諫早商業 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
7. 長崎北 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
8. 長崎南 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
9. (              ・              ・              ・              )

No. 2 男子 4x100m フリーリレー タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  3:59.17 大会  3:40.90

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. (              ・              ・              ・              )
3. (              ・              ・              ・              )
4. 青雲 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 九州文化学園 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. 佐世保北 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
7. (              ・              ・              ・              )
8. (              ・              ・              ・              )
9. (              ・              ・              ・              )

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. 長崎南 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
3. 大村工業 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
4. 諫早商業 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 長崎南山 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. 佐世保工業 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
7. 瓊浦 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
8. 長崎西 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
9. 長崎北 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  

No. 3 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝 No. 6 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
得点種目 得点種目

大会  9:10.37 標準  2:31.03 大会  2:05.29
着順 時間 １組 着順 時間

1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. (              )
3. (              ) 3. 山口惇之介 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
4. 城野　未怜 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  4. 梅川　聖矢 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
5. 寺田　七望 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  5. 宗　　倫輝 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
6. 白濵　樹絆 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  6. 加藤　勇斗 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  
7. 尾崎　陽菜 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  7. 前田　朋希 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. (              )
9. (              ) 9. (              )

No. 4 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝
得点種目

大会 16:23.00
着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間

1. (              ) 1. 三浦　智樹 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
2. 石﨑　大翔 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  2. 緒方　　征 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
3. 湯浅通之介 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  3. 正岡　大和 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  
4. 佐藤裕次郎 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  4. 原田　幸弥 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  
5. 高宮　怜希 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  5. 一瀬　稜太 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
6. 俣野　凌空 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  6. 浦川　　宰 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
7. 舛屋　広大 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  7. 平山　温大 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  
8. 中山　友晴 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  8. 大内田伸介 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
9. (              ) 9. 谷口　侑弥 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  

No. 5 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝 No. 7 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
得点種目 得点種目
標準  2:49.99 大会  2:16.60 標準  3:11.19 大会  2:38.46

着順 時間 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 中井　優里 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  2. 入江　真由 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
3. 山田　琉雅 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  3. 中神　佑唯 (長崎東        ) 高1   :  .  
4. 濵崎　俐歩 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  4. 山口　美雨 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
5. 渕上　真奈 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  5. 脇園　結名 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  
6. 上野　日優 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  6. 濵崎　怜奈 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
7. 吉田形優花 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  7. 平石　七瀬 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  
8. 糸山　実優 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  8. 山本　花依 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  
9. 山下　更紗 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  9. 溝口　颯希 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  



No. 8 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝 No. 11 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
得点種目 得点種目
標準  2:40.55 大会  2:23.01 標準  2:25.21 大会  2:07.79

１組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. (              )
3. (              ) 3. (              )
4. 内田　龍誠 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  4. 岩元　結子 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
5. 瀬戸　亮太 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  5. 小森　美羽 (長崎玉成      ) 高2   :  .  
6. 手光　智道 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  6. 太田尾美璃 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
7. (              ) 7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )
9. (              ) 9. (              )

２組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 竹市　希羽 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
2. 長坂　航大 (長崎東        ) 高1   :  .  2. 松本　紗知 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  
3. 萩尾　幹太 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  3. 酒井　楓香 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
4. 田島　陸人 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  4. 久保　紅葉 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 田中　　惺 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  5. 前川　結衣 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  
6. 川内　遼平 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  6. 江口　純歩 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
7. 古川　　凌 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  7. 橋口　ゆめ (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  
8. 吉原　正太 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  8. 椋野　弥菜 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  
9. 松本　優芽 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  9. 柿原　那佳 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  

No. 12 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  2:06.26 大会  1:54.25

３組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 鴨川　優人 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  1. 寺地航士朗 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
2. 辻本　竜靖 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  2. 佐藤　海翔 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  
3. 代田　健翔 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  3. 荒木　颯斗 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
4. 谷口　　瑛 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  4. 稲冨　翔大 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
5. 金丸晟之介 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  5. 磯江　　敦 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  
6. 川上ジャック (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  6. 舛屋　優大 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
7. 東川　航大 (西陵          ) 高2   :  .  7. 森　　広翔 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
8. 谷口　凛晟 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  8. 清水　悠希 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
9. 谷口　隆弥 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  9. 藤田　慶成 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  

No. 9 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  2:51.39 大会  2:19.92

着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 中村　　蓮 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  
2. (              ) 2. 河津　里玖 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
3. (              ) 3. 上野　心瑠 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
4. 赤塚　晟子 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  4. 池田　優斗 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  
5. 藤原　　楓 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  5. 亀渕隼太郎 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
6. 竹野　苺花 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  6. 松村　優翔 (海星          ) 高2   :  .  
7. 南里　優佳 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  7. 田平　爽馬 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. 永瀬　歩音 (長崎南山      ) 高1   :  .  
9. (              ) 9. 早﨑心太朗 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  

No. 10 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  2:32.49 大会  2:05.39

１組 着順 時間 ３組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 本多　利貫 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
2. (              ) 2. 竹野　翔太 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
3. (              ) 3. 岩本　幸大 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
4. 加藤　來由 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  4. 木山　息吹 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
5. 井手　大雅 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  5. 白根　舜大 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  
6. 緒方　智大 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  6. 谷口　　巧 (佐世保南      ) 高1   :  .  
7. (              ) 7. 清　　智也 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. 川野　大希 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
9. (              ) 9. 橋口　拓海 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  

No. 13 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
得点種目
標準    30.41 大会    27.21

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 髙野　航史 (長崎西        ) 高1   :  .  2. (              )
3. 鳥越　勇澄 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  3. (              )
4. 小関　泰誠 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  4. 中道　璃星 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 鳥越　慧士 (諫早          ) 高1   :  .  5. 山本　彩奈 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  
6. 江頭　陽太 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  6. 碇　みなみ (長崎商業      ) 高1   :  .  
7. 三條　寛和 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  7. 中道　璃南 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  
8. 二股　知也 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  8. (              )
9. (              ) 9. (              )



No. 13 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝 No. 15 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
得点種目 得点種目
標準    30.41 大会    27.21 標準  6:08.89 大会  5:01.61

２組 着順 時間 着順 時間
1. 権藤　結良 (諫早          ) 高1   :  .  1. (              )
2. 長岡　寧音 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  2. (              )
3. 黒木　心琴 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  3. (              )
4. 宮本　麻羽 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  4. 中井　優里 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
5. 前田さつき (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  5. 和田　愛生 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  
6. 武内　　舞 (長崎商業      ) 高1   :  .  6. 田添　　愛 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
7. 熊野　真子 (長崎商業      ) 高1   :  .  7. 長岡　寧音 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
8. 蛯原　葉咲 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  8. (              )
9. 本川　花梨 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  9. (              )

No. 16 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  5:09.79 大会  4:37.74

３組 着順 時間 着順 時間
1. 月川　帆夏 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  1. 城谷柊一郎 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
2. 犬塚　菜那 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  2. 川内　遼平 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
3. 松木　海音 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  3. 加藤　麗央 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
4. 三嶋　　芽 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  4. 戸村　　響 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
5. 宮野さくら (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  5. 野上　海斗 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
6. 渡邊　夢香 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  6. 田口　尋斗 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
7. 岩﨑　瑞姫 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  7. 下釜　永遠 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
8. 金子　咲希 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  8. 小川　滉貴 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
9. 古野　夢莉 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  9. 蓑浦　大也 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  

No. 14 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝 No. 17 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
得点種目 非得点種目
標準    26.46 大会    24.05 標準    37.29

１組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 古賀　竪長 (海星          ) 高2   :  .  2. (              )
3. 仲島　由翔 (青雲          ) 高1   :  .  3. 月川　帆夏 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
4. 橋口　　叶 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  4. 本川　花梨 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 橋間　丈翔 (青雲          ) 高1   :  .  5. 酒井　楓香 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
6. 青山　和生 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  6. 中井　優里 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
7. 加藤　勇斗 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  7. 糸山　実優 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
8. 木本　　快 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  8. 長岡　寧音 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
9. (              ) 9. (              )

２組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. 荒木　祐二 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  1. 蛯原　葉咲 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
2. 米光　悠汰 (佐世保南      ) 高1   :  .  2. 太田尾美璃 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
3. 野上　昊良 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  3. 山田　琉雅 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
4. 伊東　　陽 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  4. 古野　夢莉 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
5. 蓑川　紘輝 (長崎工業      ) 高1   :  .  5. 渕上　真奈 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
6. 流川　慶太 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  6. 上野　日優 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
7. 川口　湧太 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  7. 吉田形優花 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
8. 橋本　陽心 (長崎工業      ) 高1   :  .  8. 濵崎　俐歩 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
9. 矢岳　寛大 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  9. 岩元　結子 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  

No. 18 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
非得点種目
標準    32.14

３組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 福田　寛也 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  1. (              )
2. 平方　佑樹 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  2. (              )
3. 吉岡　郁斗 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  3. (              )
4. 音成　陽虎 (清峰          ) 高2   :  .  4. 三浦　智樹 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
5. 岩田　隼飛 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  5. 荒木　祐二 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  
6. 江﨑　佑己 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  6. 加藤　勇斗 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  
7. 末吉　萊樹 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  7. 梅川　聖矢 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
8. 江副　　瀧 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  8. (              )
9. 早﨑心太朗 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  9. (              )

４組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. 榎並　　咲 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  1. 上野　心瑠 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
2. 米澤　龍哉 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  2. 森　　大葵 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  
3. 木村　駿介 (海星          ) 高2   :  .  3. 河津　里玖 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
4. 原田　悠生 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  4. 岩田　隼飛 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
5. 髙比良竜一 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  5. 音成　陽虎 (清峰          ) 高2   :  .  
6. 大久保一心 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  6. 小川　滉貴 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
7. 吉村　健祐 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  7. 永瀬　歩音 (長崎南山      ) 高1   :  .  
8. 石橋　厚志 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  8. 中村　寿人 (長崎東        ) 高2   :  .  
9. 田中　稜晟 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  9. 仲島　由翔 (青雲          ) 高1   :  .  



No. 18 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
非得点種目
標準    32.14

３組 着順 時間 ４組 着順 時間
1. 宮地　優里 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  1. 田島　陸人 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
2. 正岡　大和 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  2. 鴨川　優人 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
3. 川野　大希 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  3. 辻本　竜靖 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
4. 原田　幸弥 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  4. 谷口　　瑛 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
5. 田中　稜晟 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  5. 金丸晟之介 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  
6. 一瀬　稜太 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  6. 川上ジャック (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  
7. 原田　悠生 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  7. 東川　航大 (西陵          ) 高2   :  .  
8. 平山　温大 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  8. 代田　健翔 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
9. 鳥越　勇澄 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  9. 田中　　惺 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  

No. 19 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝 No. 21 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
非得点種目 非得点種目
標準    41.89 標準    34.59

１組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. 柿原　那佳 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
3. (              ) 3. 寺田　七望 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
4. 藤田　乙芭 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  4. 松本　紗知 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  
5. 髙山　楓花 (長崎女子商業  ) 高2   :  .  5. 宮本　麻羽 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  
6. 八尋　詩音 (長崎女子商業  ) 高2   :  .  6. 南里　優佳 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
7. 槌本　有伽 (諫早          ) 高1   :  .  7. 月川　帆夏 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. 黒木　心琴 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  
9. (              ) 9. (              )

２組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. 入江　真由 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  1. 赤塚　晟子 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
2. 岩元　結子 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  2. 行德ゆきな (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
3. 濵崎　怜奈 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  3. 横山　莉奈 (長崎女子商業  ) 高2   :  .  
4. 江口　純歩 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  4. 金子　咲希 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 下条　岬希 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  5. 岩﨑　瑞姫 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
6. 脇園　結名 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  6. 松木　海音 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
7. 山口　美雨 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  7. 竹野　苺花 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
8. 平石　七瀬 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  8. 前田さつき (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
9. 山本　花依 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  9. 武内　　舞 (長崎商業      ) 高1   :  .  

No. 20 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝 No. 22 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
非得点種目 非得点種目
標準    33.19 標準    28.82

１組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. (              )
3. (              ) 3. (              )
4. 中山　友晴 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  4. 古渡　誠人 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
5. 佐藤　海翔 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  5. 瀬戸　亮太 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  
6. 橋口　　叶 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  6. 稲冨　翔大 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
7. (              ) 7. (              )
8. (              ) 8. (              )
9. (              ) 9. (              )

２組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 手光　智道 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  2. 緒方　智大 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
3. 戸村　　響 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  3. 井手　大雅 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
4. 松本　優芽 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  4. 流川　慶太 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
5. 本　廉太郎 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  5. 上野　心瑠 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
6. 矢岳　寛大 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  6. 末吉　萊樹 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  
7. 古川　　凌 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  7. 中村　　蓮 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  
8. 湯浅通之介 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  8. 髙野　航史 (長崎西        ) 高1   :  .  
9. (              ) 9. 石﨑　大翔 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  

３組 着順 時間 ３組 着順 時間
1. 城谷柊一郎 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  1. 平方　佑樹 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
2. 橋間　丈翔 (青雲          ) 高1   :  .  2. 川野　大希 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
3. 蓑浦　大也 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  3. 田平　爽馬 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
4. 川内　遼平 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  4. 岩本　幸大 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 野上　昊良 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  5. 江﨑　佑己 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
6. 岩永　笙汰 (西陵          ) 高2   :  .  6. 吉村　健祐 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  
7. 髙増　春樹 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  7. 加藤　麗央 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
8. 萩尾　幹太 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  8. 江頭　陽太 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
9. 吉原　正太 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  9. 大内田伸介 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  



No. 22 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝 No. 25 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
非得点種目 得点種目
標準    28.82 標準  5:18.39 大会  4:28.61

４組 着順 時間 着順 時間
1. 下釜　永遠 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  1. (              )
2. 平山　温大 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  2. 白濵　樹絆 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
3. 小関　泰誠 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  3. 太田尾美璃 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
4. 谷口　凛晟 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  4. 寺田　七望 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 榎並　　咲 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  5. 江口　純歩 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
6. 大久保一心 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  6. 久保　紅葉 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
7. 鳥越　慧士 (諫早          ) 高1   :  .  7. 椋野　弥菜 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  
8. 二股　知也 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  8. 竹市　希羽 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
9. 小田　　歩 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  9. 城野　未怜 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  

No. 23 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝 No. 26 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
非得点種目 得点種目
標準    30.41 大会    27.21 標準  4:35.10 大会  4:08.77

着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. 尾崎　陽菜 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  2. (              )
3. 松本　紗知 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  3. 矢岳　寛大 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  
4. 小森　美羽 (長崎玉成      ) 高2   :  .  4. 森　　広翔 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
5. 渕上　真奈 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  5. 舛屋　広大 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
6. 上野　日優 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  6. 戸村　　響 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
7. 濵崎　怜奈 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  7. 西原　力輝 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
8. 竹市　希羽 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  8. 長松　　司 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
9. 赤塚　晟子 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  9. (              )

No. 24 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
非得点種目
標準    26.46 大会    24.05

１組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. 佐藤裕次郎 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
2. 中山　友晴 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  2. 高宮　怜希 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
3. 加藤　來由 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  3. 橋口　拓海 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
4. 山口惇之介 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  4. 清　　智也 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
5. 長松　　司 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  5. 谷口　　巧 (佐世保南      ) 高1   :  .  
6. 井上　莞爾 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  6. 岩本　幸大 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
7. 就　　凌駕 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  7. 小田　　歩 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
8. 大谷　　匠 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  8. 池田　優斗 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  
9. 寺地航士朗 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  9. 俣野　凌空 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  

No. 27 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  1:16.19 大会  1:05.43

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 藤田　慶成 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  1. (              )
2. 瀬戸　亮太 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  2. (              )
3. 三浦　智樹 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  3. (              )
4. 蓑浦　大也 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  4. 山下　更紗 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
5. 清水愛嗣久 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  5. 蛯原　葉咲 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
6. 西原　力輝 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  6. 糸山　実優 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
7. 本　廉太郎 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  7. (              )
8. 嶋本　愛琉 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  8. (              )
9. 荒木　颯斗 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  9. (              )

３組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. 宗　　倫輝 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  1. (              )
2. 城谷柊一郎 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  2. 山田　琉雅 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
3. 緒方　智大 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  3. 濵崎　俐歩 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
4. 高宮　怜希 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  4. 橋口　ゆめ (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  
5. 舛屋　広大 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  5. 渕上　真奈 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
6. 舛屋　優大 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  6. 上野　日優 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
7. 磯江　　敦 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  7. 古野　夢莉 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
8. 佐藤裕次郎 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  8. 吉田形優花 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
9. 稲冨　翔大 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  9. (              )

No. 28 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  1:06.15 大会    57.64

４組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 清水　悠希 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  1. (              )
2. 橋口　拓海 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  2. 前田　朋希 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
3. 亀渕隼太郎 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  3. 中村　寿人 (長崎東        ) 高2   :  .  
4. 川野　大希 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  4. 宗　　倫輝 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
5. 金丸晟之介 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  5. 谷口　侑弥 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  
6. 鳥越　慧士 (諫早          ) 高1   :  .  6. 宮地　優里 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
7. 小関　泰誠 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  7. 三浦　智樹 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
8. 下釜　永遠 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  8. 梅川　聖矢 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
9. 岩下　陽斗 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  9. 藤田　慶成 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  



No. 28 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝 No. 31 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
得点種目 得点種目
標準  1:06.15 大会    57.64 標準  1:17.59 大会  1:03.64

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 上野　心瑠 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  1. (              )
2. 緒方　　征 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  2. (              )
3. 正岡　大和 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  3. (              )
4. 浦川　　宰 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  4. 松本　愛望 (長崎東        ) 高1   :  .  
5. 一瀬　稜太 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  5. 南里　優佳 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
6. 田中　稜晟 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  6. 黒木　心琴 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  
7. 原田　幸弥 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  7. (              )
8. 大内田伸介 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  8. (              )
9. 森　　大葵 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  9. (              )

No. 29 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  1:26.29 大会  1:12.10

１組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. 赤塚　晟子 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
3. (              ) 3. 和田　愛生 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  
4. 藤田　乙芭 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  4. 金子　咲希 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 入江　真由 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  5. 岩﨑　瑞姫 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
6. 八尋　詩音 (長崎女子商業  ) 高2   :  .  6. 松木　海音 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
7. 溝口　颯希 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  7. 竹野　苺花 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
8. (              ) 8. 宮本　麻羽 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  
9. (              ) 9. 前田さつき (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  

No. 32 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  1:02.07 大会    56.97

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 髙山　楓花 (長崎女子商業  ) 高2   :  .  1. 山口惇之介 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
2. 中神　佑唯 (長崎東        ) 高1   :  .  2. 流川　慶太 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
3. 平石　七瀬 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  3. 瀬戸　亮太 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  
4. 濵崎　怜奈 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  4. 中村　　蓮 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  
5. 下条　岬希 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  5. 田平　爽馬 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
6. 脇園　結名 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  6. 髙野　航史 (長崎西        ) 高1   :  .  
7. 山口　美雨 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  7. 井手　大雅 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
8. 釜田　柚鈴 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  8. 緒方　智大 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
9. 岩元　結子 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  9. 城谷柊一郎 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  

No. 30 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  1:10.70 大会  1:06.27

１組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. 橋口　　叶 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  1. 鳥越　勇澄 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
2. 内田　龍誠 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  2. 二股　知也 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
3. 三浦　匠未 (鎮西学院      ) 高2   :  .  3. 川野　大希 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
4. 橋間　丈翔 (青雲          ) 高1   :  .  4. 江頭　陽太 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
5. 萩尾　幹太 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  5. 榎並　　咲 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  
6. 松本　優芽 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  6. 大久保一心 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
7. 橋本　陽心 (長崎工業      ) 高1   :  .  7. 小関　泰誠 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  
8. 湯浅通之介 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  8. 平方　佑樹 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
9. 井上　莞爾 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  9. 下釜　永遠 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  

No. 33 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  1:06.38 大会    59.86

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 髙増　春樹 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  1. 松本　愛望 (長崎東        ) 高1   :  .  
2. 古川　　凌 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  2. 山本　彩奈 (西陵          ) 高1   :  .  
3. 岩永　笙汰 (西陵          ) 高2   :  .  3. 本川　花梨 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  
4. 吉原　正太 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  4. 熊野　真子 (長崎商業      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 鴨川　優人 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  5. 柿原　那佳 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
6. 田島　陸人 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  6. 月川　帆夏 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
7. 岩下　陽斗 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  7. 尾崎　陽菜 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
8. 野上　昊良 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  8. 槌本　有伽 (諫早          ) 高1   :  .  
9. 長坂　航大 (長崎東        ) 高1   :  .  9. 権藤　結良 (諫早          ) 高1   :  .  

３組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. 田中　　惺 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  1. 酒井　楓香 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
2. 代田　健翔 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  2. 松本　紗知 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  
3. 東川　航大 (西陵          ) 高2   :  .  3. 行德ゆきな (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
4. 谷口　　瑛 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  4. 渡邊　夢香 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  
5. 金丸晟之介 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  5. 前川　結衣 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  
6. 川上ジャック (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  6. 宮野さくら (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
7. 谷口　凛晟 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  7. 三嶋　　芽 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
8. 辻本　竜靖 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  8. 武内　　舞 (長崎商業      ) 高1   :  .  
9. 谷口　隆弥 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  9. 横山　莉奈 (長崎女子商業  ) 高2   :  .  



No. 34 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝 No. 35 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
得点種目 得点種目
標準    57.81 大会    53.53 標準  2:55.44 大会  2:21.90

１組 着順 時間 着順 時間
1. (              ) 1. (              )
2. (              ) 2. 山本　花依 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  
3. 木本　　快 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  3. 釜田　柚鈴 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
4. 手光　智道 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  4. 藤原　　楓 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  
5. 青山　和生 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  5. 下条　岬希 (九州文化学園  ) 高1   :  .  
6. 佐藤　海翔 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  6. 犬塚　菜那 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  
7. 仲島　由翔 (青雲          ) 高1   :  .  7. 行德ゆきな (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
8. 大谷　　匠 (青雲          ) 高2   :  .  8. 田添　　愛 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
9. (              ) 9. (              )

No. 36 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  2:25.28 大会  2:09.80

２組 着順 時間 １組 着順 時間
1. 清水愛嗣久 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  1. (              )
2. 稲冨　翔大 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  2. 長松　　司 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  
3. 米光　悠汰 (佐世保南      ) 高1   :  .  3. 野中　太一 (鎮西学院      ) 高2   :  .  
4. 伊東　　陽 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  4. 川口　湧太 (佐世保北      ) 高1   :  .  
5. 荒木　祐二 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  5. 小川　滉貴 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  
6. 磯江　　敦 (大村工業      ) 高2   :  .  6. 河津　里玖 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
7. 三浦　匠未 (鎮西学院      ) 高2   :  .  7. 末吉　萊樹 (佐世保工業    ) 高1   :  .  
8. 嶋本　愛琉 (長崎南        ) 高2   :  .  8. 本　廉太郎 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
9. 古渡　誠人 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  9. 三條　寛和 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  

３組 着順 時間 ２組 着順 時間
1. 蓑川　紘輝 (長崎工業      ) 高1   :  .  1. 永瀬　歩音 (長崎南山      ) 高1   :  .  
2. 江副　　瀧 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  2. 小田　　歩 (長崎南山      ) 高2   :  .  
3. 音成　陽虎 (清峰          ) 高2   :  .  3. 米澤　龍哉 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
4. 松村　優翔 (海星          ) 高2   :  .  4. 平山　温大 (諫早          ) 高2   :  .  
5. 本多　利貫 (諫早商業      ) 高1   :  .  5. 鳥越　慧士 (諫早          ) 高1   :  .  
6. 亀渕隼太郎 (大村工業      ) 高1   :  .  6. 野上　海斗 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  
7. 竹野　翔太 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  7. 田口　尋斗 (長崎北        ) 高2   :  .  
8. 吉岡　郁斗 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  8. 岩下　陽斗 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  
9. 福田　寛也 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  9. 加藤　麗央 (瓊浦          ) 高2   :  .  

４組 着順 時間
1. 江﨑　佑己 (長崎西        ) 高2   :  .  
2. 木村　駿介 (海星          ) 高2   :  .  
3. 吉村　健祐 (佐世保工業    ) 高2   :  .  
4. 髙比良竜一 (瓊浦          ) 高1   :  .  
5. 白根　舜大 (長崎北        ) 高1   :  .  
6. 原田　悠生 (佐世保北      ) 高2   :  .  
7. 木山　息吹 (九州文化学園  ) 高2   :  .  
8. 石橋　厚志 (長崎南        ) 高1   :  .  
9. 岩田　隼飛 (諫早商業      ) 高2   :  .  

No. 37 女子 4x100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  5:16.09 大会  4:38.34

第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. (              ・              ・              ・              )
3. 長崎南 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
4. 長崎西 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 九州文化学園 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. 瓊浦 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
7. 諫早商業 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
8. 長崎北 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
9. (              ・              ・              ・              )

No. 38 男子 4x100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  4:28.55 大会  4:03.17

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. (              ・              ・              ・              )
3. (              ・              ・              ・              )
4. 青雲 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 諫早商業 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. 九州文化学園 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
7. (              ・              ・              ・              )
8. (              ・              ・              ・              )
9. (              ・              ・              ・              )



No. 38 男子 4x100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
得点種目
標準  4:28.55 大会  4:03.17

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
1. (              ・              ・              ・              )
2. 長崎北 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
3. 長崎西 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
4. 瓊浦 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
5. 長崎南山 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
6. 佐世保工業 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
7. 長崎南 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
8. 大村工業 (              ・              ・              ・              )   :  .    :  .  
9. (              ・              ・              ・              )


